Submittal Data Information
Advantage 21 Variable Speed Drive
301-1890
EFFECTIVE: AUGUST 1, 2010 SUPERSEDES:  JULY 1, 2010
JOB                        ____________________________________________        ENGINEER               ______________________________
CONTRACTOR                     ___________________________                       REP.                            _____________________________________
SELECTION GUIDE:
In order to provide the most efficient
pump solution to our customers, Taco
is now working with Schneider Electric.
This collaboration brings together
Taco’s pump technology with Schneider
Electric Variable Frequency Drives and
the drive packaging of Square D
enclosures to offer the best overall
pumping solution for our customers.
ITEM NO. MODEL NO. HP/KW. SUPPLY VOLTAGE WEIGHT
OPTION OPTION OPTION
Supply Voltage: Three Phase 200-240V IP20
HP KW Amps Reference Frame Size
1 0.75 4.6 ATV21H075M3XM 1
2 1.5 7.5 ATV21HU15M3XM 1
3 2.2 10.6 ATV21HU22M3XM 1
4 3 13.7 ATV21HU30M3XM 2
5 4 17.5 ATV21HU40M3XM 2
7.5 5.5 24.2 ATV21HU55M3XM 3
10 7.5 32.0 ATV21HU75M3XM 3
15 11 46.2 ATV21HD11M3XM 4
20 15 61.0 ATV21HD15M3XM 4
25 18.5 74.8 ATV21HD18M3XM 4
30 22 88.0 ATV21HD22M3XM 5
40 30 117.0 ATV21HD30M3XM 6
Supply Voltage: Three Phase 380-480V IP20
HP KW Amps Reference Frame Size
1 0.75 2.2 ATV21H075N4M 1
2 1.5 3.7 ATV21HU15N4M 1
3 2.2 5.1 ATV21HU22N4M 1
4 3 7.2 ATV21HU30N4M 2
5 4 9.1 ATV21HU40N4M 2
7.5 5.5 12.0 ATV21HU55N4M 2
10 7.5 16.0 ATV21HU75N4M 3
15 11 22.5 ATV21HD11N4M 3
20 15 30.5 ATV21HD15N4M 4
25 18.5 37.0 ATV21HD18N4M 4
30 22 43.5 ATV21HD22N4M 5
40 30 58.5 ATV21HD30N4M 5
50 37 79.0 ATV21HD37N4M 6
60 45 94.0 ATV21HD45N4M 6
75 55 116.0 ATV21HD55N4M 7
100 75 160.0 ATV21HD75N4M 7
Supply Voltage: Three Phase 380-480V IP54
HP KW Amps Reference Frame Size
1 0.75 2.2 ATV21W075N4M 1
2 1.5 3.7 ATV21WU15N4M 1
3 2.2 5.1 ATV21WU22N4M 2
4 3 7.2 ATV21WU30N4M 2
5 4 9.1 ATV21WU40N4M 2
7.5 5.5 12.0 ATV21WU55N4M 2
10 7.5 16.0 ATV21WU75N4M 2
15 11 22.5 ATV21WD11N4M 3
20 15 30.5 ATV21WD15N4M 3
25 18.5 37.0 ATV21WD18N4M 4
30 22 43.5 ATV21WD22N4M 5
40 30 58.5 ATV21WD30N4M 5
50 37 79.0 ATV21WD37N4M 6
60 45 94.0 ATV21WD45N4M 6
75 55 116.0 ATV21WD55N4M 7
100 75 160.0 ATV21WD75N4M 7
Description Catalog Number
Remote Keypad Display Mounting Kit Includes remote keypad, hardware and cable. IP65 rated VW3A21101M
PC Soft Test and Commissioning Software Free for download on Telemecanique.com VW3A2104M
PC Connection Kit VW3A8106M